
 

 

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE 7" 

 
Ingredients : Cream cheese (43%) [MILK] (Milk [MILK],Salt,Starter 
Culture,Guar Gum,Microbial Remnet) , Digestive biscuits [WHEAT] (Wheat 
Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine) [WHEAT],rapeseed 
oil,Raising Agents (Sodium and Ammonium Bicarbonates),Palm 
Oil,Sugar,Wholemeal flour Wheat [WHEAT],partially inverted sugar 
syrup,Salt) , Caster sugar , Eggs [EGG] , Raspberry compote (9%) 
(Raspberry,Sugar,Water,Acidity Regulator (Citric acid),Preservative 
(Potassium sorbate),Modified maize starch,Natural flavourings,Colouring 
(Hibiscus concentrate)) , Single cream [MILK] , Butter [MILK] , Lemon 
juice , Vanilla essence (Water,Propylene Glycol,Colour (Plain 
Caramel),Flavouring)  
 
Suitable for vegetarians  
 
For allergens please see ingredients in bold. 
 
Please note our Bakery handle Nuts, Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Soya, Peanuts, 
Sesame and Sulphites.  
 

 

 
Total Weight : 1259 g℮ 

 
Nutritionals

  Total Per item Total Per 100 gr
Energy (Kj) 15895 1263 
Energy (KCal) 3833 304 
Fat (g) 255 20 
of which Saturates (g) 156 12 
Carbohydrate (g) 315 25 
of which Sugars (g) 213 17 
Protein (g) 70.32 5.59 
Fibre (g) 16.19 1.29 
Salt (g) 6.73 0.53 

 


